
SPRING 2022 

GRADUATE 

COURSE SCHEDULE 
January 2022 – April 2022 

All courses are subject to change.  
Revised schedules will be posted on the Aquinas website. 
 

Revised: January 20, 2022 



KEY DATES FOR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER 

January 10, 2022 

January 17, 2022 

January 27, 2027 

February 21-24, 2022 

March 1-22, 2022 

March 14-18, 2022 

April 14, 2022 

April 15, 2022 

April 18, 2022 

April 28, 2022 

Mary 2-4, 2022 

May 7, 2022 

Spring Semester Begins  

Martin Luther King Day – College Closed 

St. Thomas Aquinas Mass and Celebration 

Mid-Term Exams 

Academic Advisement for Returning Students 

Spring Break 

Holy Thursday – College Closed  

Good Friday – College Closed 

Easter Monday – College Closed 

Last Day of Spring Semester 

Final Exams 

Commencement 

REFUND AND WITHDRAWAL SCHEDULE 
Please check with Financial Aid before Dropping or Withdrawing from any courses. 

COURSE INFORMATION DROP OR WITHDRAW 
See Chart Below 

REFUNDS 
Last Day to Receive 

COURSE #-
SECTION # 

COURSE NAME 
START/END DATES 

LAST DAY 
TO 

DROP/ADD 

WITHDRAW
WITHOUT 
PENALTY 

WITHDRAW
WITH PENALTY 

NO 
WITHDRAWALS

ALLOWED 
100% 80% 50% 25% 

TRADITIONAL COURSES 

All Traditional Courses 1/11 1/12-3/11 3/21-4/8 4/11-4/21 1/11 1/14 1/21 1/28 

EDU 525 Media & Technology in Education 1/12 2/2 3/2 3/3 1/12 1/26 N/A N/A 

EDU 535 Reading Strategies for Secondary Education 1/7 2/11 4/8 4/11 1/7 1/28 N/A N/A 

EDU 620 Data-Driven Decisions in Education 1/12 2/9 3/30 3/31 1/12 1/26 N/A N/A 

EDU 630 Modes of Instruction 1/19 2/16 4/6 4/7 1/19 2/2 N/A N/A 

Period What Appears on Transcript? Does It Compute into GPA? 

Drop / Add Period No Record No 

Withdraw Without Penalty W No 

Withdraw With Penalty WP or WF 
WP – No 
WF - Yes 

No Withdrawals Allowed Grade Earned Yes 

NOTES: If a student stops attending a course, a grade of FN (Failure for Non-Attendance) can be assigned at the discretion of the instructor 
and the last dates of attendance are recorded. An FN appears on the transcript and computed into the GPA as an F. 

Dates are subject to change. 



 Rev. 1/20/2022

COURSE NO.-SECT. COURSE TITLE HRS. DAYS AND 
DATES BEGINS ENDS RM.

EDU 501 Elementary Education Seminar: Classroom
  

1 TBD TBD TBD TBD

EDU 518 Reading Assessment and Remediation Strategies 3 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 200

EDU 525 Media and Technology in Education 3 Thur., Jan. 13 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 215
Thur., Jan. 27 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Feb. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Feb. 10 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Feb. 24 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Mar. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Apr. 7 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

EDU 535 Reading Strategies for Secondary Education 3 Mon., Jan. 10 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 112
Mon., Jan. 31 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Feb. 14 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Mar. 7 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Mar. 21 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Apr. 11 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Apr. 25 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

EDU 560 Supervised Student Teaching 6 TBD TBD TBD TBD

EDU 620 Data-Driven Decisions in Education 3 Tues., Jan. 18 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 217
Thur., Feb. 10 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Feb. 24 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Mar. 10 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Mar. 31 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Apr. 21 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Tues.,  Apr. 26 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

EDU 630 Modes of Instruction 3 Thur., Jan. 13 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 202
Thur., Feb. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Feb. 17 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Mar. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Mar. 24 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thur., Apr. 7 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Tues., Apr. 12 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

EDU 632 2 Thur., Jan. 26 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 217
Mon., May 2 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

Textbook information is available at www.ecampus.com/aquinas

Sr. Matthew Marie

TBD

Sr. Matthew Marie

Mondays
Jan. 3 — Apr. 25

NOTE:  Courses begin and end exactly as stated.    

B. Donlon/Sr. Elena Marie

INSTRUCTOR

Graduate Course Schedule — Spring 2022
The following schedule is subject to change without prior notice.    Insufficient enrollment may result in the cancellation of a course.

Practicum and Application of Data-Driven Decisions 
and Modes of Instruction

Sr. Elena Marie

B. Donlon

Sr. Mary Justin

Sr. Elizabeth Anne/Sr. John Thomas
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